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Seeding Poules

PouLE #1
ON pISTE 17

PARK Jaimie Lina
TFC/ON/  CAN

MAK Tinney
HHF/ON/  CAN

LIN Sophia
GDF/AB/  CAN

UPTON Elizabeth
UNA/ON/  CAN

GORMAN Kaitlin
DAM/NB/  CAN

FABRE Clemence
ESQ/QC/  CAN

WANG Robin
EFC/AB/ CAN

REFEREE(S):
BANKS Dan
UNA/ON/ CAN

PouLE #2
ON pISTE 18

WU Catherine
HHF/ON/  CAN

DUMA Annie Haiyue
EFC/AB/  CAN

SHIN Joy (Jiyeong)
DAM/NB/  CAN

LIN Ashley
NYF/ON/  CAN

CAO Ying
TFC/ON/  CAN

CAO Angel
GDF/AB/  CAN

PLACKO Caroline
UTO/ON/ CAN
REFEREE(S):

POISSANT Tasha
USA

PouLE #3
ON pISTE 19

FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/  CAN

SHEPTAK Gabrielle
EFC/AB/ CAN

DRYBURGH Evangeline
PFC/ON/  CAN

2

V5

V3

V2

D1

D3

D3

D2

DO

DO

V5

DO

D1

D2

DO

DO

DO

D1

V5

DO

V5

DO

V5

V5

D3

DO

V5

3 D1 D1

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

\Z

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

D1

D2

V5

D4

V5

D1

DO

V5

D2

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5

DO

DO

D1

D1

DO

DO

V5

D3

DO

www.fencing.ca/results/2019_nationals_quebec/FTEvent32636928.htm

V5

D2

D2

DO

DO

\Z3

V5

\Z3

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

D3

V5

D2

D3

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

D1

VIM
3 0.50

5 /0.83

1 0.17

4 10.67

1 0.17

4 10.67

3 /0.50

VIM
5 10.83

3 /0.50

0 0.00

4 10.67

6 1.00

1 0.17

2 10.33

VIM HS
1.00 25

0.60 20

020 8

HS
18

27

13

17

11

26

20

HS
25

17

21

30

11

11

HR
5

14

24

HR
17

25

19

29

13

23

HR

18

30

13

26

24

Ind
+20

+6

-16

Ind
+1

+21

-12

-18

+13

Ind
+17

+8

+28

-15

-13

1/2


http://www.fencing.ca/results/2019_nationals_quebec/index.htm
http://www.fencing.ca/results/2019_nationals_quebec/index.htm
http://www.fencing.ca/results/2019_nationals_quebec/index.htm

15.09.23, 12:42

SHI QIN LING a
CFA/ON/  CAN
SABATINI Isabella Ravenne 5
TFC/ON/  CAN
XIE Zoey 6
NYF/ON/  CAN
REFEREE(S):
TAGGERSELL Cara
PouLE #4
ON piISTE 20

#
WANG Michelle 1
LSF/BC/  CAN
LIN Annie 2
TFC/ON/  CAN
SONG Liliya Shu Xuan 3
HHF/ON/  CAN
YANG Alice a
EFC/AB/  CAN
BARRY Sarah-Maude 5
GAD/QC/ CAN
CHEN Jessie 6
NYF/ON/  CAN
REFEREE(S):
HO Fidelia
UTO/ON/  CAN
PouLE #5
ON pISTE 21

#
HE Xiangxin (Grace) 1
HHF/ON/  CAN
HU Victoria 2
TFC/ON/  CAN
BACCHUS Sara 3
MGB/MB/  CAN
LIU Cynthia a
OTT/ON/  CAN
AGUENAOU Aida 5
MOU/QC/  CAN
HICKS Bronwen 6
EFC/AB/ CAN
REFEREE(S):
HERNANDEZ MONTERRUBIO Miguel
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‘ Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE
[ Seeding Tableau
Seed Name
1 CAOQ Ying
2 FANG Sabrina
3 LIU Cynthia
4 LIN Annie
5 MAK Tinney
6 WU Catherine
7 SABATINI Isabella Ravenne
8 WANG Michelle
9 FABRE Clemence
10 LIN Ashley
11 UPTON Elizabeth
12 SONG Liliya Shu Xuan
13 SHEPTAK Gabrielle
14 HE Xiangxin (Grace)
15 HU Victoria
16 PARK Jaimie Lina
17 DUMA Annie Haiyue
18 WANG Robin
19 CHEN Jessie
20 XIE Zoey
21 HICKS Bronwen
22 PLACKO Caroline
23 AGUENAOU Aida
24 YANG Alice
25 BACCHUS Sara
26 DRYBURGH Evangeline
27 LIN Sophia
28 CAO Angel
29 GORMAN Kaitlin
30 BARRY Sarah-Maude
31 SHI QIN LING
32 SHIN Joy (Jiyeong)

Class./Rank  Club(s)

24
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8

15
13
29
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9

34
33
52
46
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25
21
45
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23
49
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oTT
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TFC
EFC
EFC
NYF
NYF
EFC
uTo
MOU
EFC
MGB
PFC
GDF
GDF
DAM
GAD
CFA
DAM

Region Country V VIM

ON CAN 6 1.00
AB CAN 5 1.00
ON CAN 5 1.00
ON CAN 5 1.00
ON CAN 5 0.83
ON CAN 5 0.83
ON CAN 4 0.80
BC CAN 4 0.80
QC CAN 4 0.67
ON CAN 4 0.67
ON CAN 4 0.67
ON CAN 3 0.60
AB CAN 3 0.60
ON CAN 3 0.60
ON CAN 3 0.60
ON CAN 3 0.50
AB CAN 3 0.50
AB CAN 3 0.50
ON CAN 2 0.40
ON CAN 2 0.40
AB CAN 2 0.40
ON CAN 2 0.33
QC CAN 1 0.20
AB CAN 1 0.20
MB CAN 1 0.20
ON CAN 1 0.20
AB CAN 1 0.17
AB CAN 1 0.17
NB CAN 1 0.17
QC CAN 0 0.00
ON CAN 0 0.00
NB CAN 0 0.00
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Seeding Tableau ’

View tableau from table of 32 v

Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
(1) CAO Ying
TFC/ON / CAN
(1) CAO Ying
[rFC/ON/ CAN
(32) -BYE-
(1) CAO Ying
TFC /ON/ CAN
15-4
(17) DUMA Annie Haiyue Ref: HERNANDEZ_
EFC/AB/ CAN MONTERRUBIO Miguel
(16) PARK Jaimie Lina
[TFC/ON/ CAN
15-12
(16) PARK Jaimie Lina Ref: POISSANT Tasha
TFC/ON/ CAN USA
(1) CAO Ying
TFC/ON/ CAN
(9) FABRE Clemence 15-6
ESQ/QC/ CAN Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara
(9) FABRE Clemence
EsQ/qc/ CAN
15- 14
(24) YANG Alice Ref: POISSANT Tasha
EFC /AB/ CAN USA
(8) FABRE Clemence
ESQ/QC/ CAN
(25) BACCHUS Sara 15-6
MGB / MB / CAN Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara
(8) WANG Michelle
LsF/BC/ CAN
(8) WANG Michelle 15-8
LSF/BC/ CAN Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara
(1) LIN Annie
TFC/ON/ CAN
15-12
Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara
(5) MAK Tinney Video: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/
HHF / ON / CAN CAN
(5) MAK Tinney
HHF / ON / CAN
(28) -BYE-
(5) MAK Tinney
HHF / ON / CAN
(21) HICKS Bronwen 11-3
EFC/AB/ CAN Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara
(12) SONG Liliya Shu Xuan
[HHF / ON / CAN
(12) SONG Liliya Shu Xuan 15-2
HHF / ON / CAN Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara
(4) LIN Annie
TFC/ON/ CAN
8-7
(13) SHEPTAK Gabrielle Ref: POISSANT Tasha
EFC/AB/ CAN USA
(13) XIE Zoey
NYF /1 ON/ CAN
15-8
(20) XIE Zoey Ref: HERNANDEZ
NYF / ON / CAN MONTERRUBIO Miguel
(4) LIN Annie
TFC/ON/ CAN
15-7
Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
(29) -BYE- CRA/QC/ CAN
~ (4) LIN Annie
rrc /oY CAN
(4) LIN Annie
TFC/ON / CAN
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(3) LIU Cynthia
OTT/ON/ CAN

(30) -BYE-

(3) LIU Cynthia
OTT/ON/ CAN

Live Results

(19) CHEN Jessie
NYF / ON / CAN

(14) HE Xiangxin (Grace)
HHF / ON / CAN

(14) CHEN Jessie
NYF/ON/ CAN

(3) LIU Cynthia
OTT/ON/ CAN

15-5
Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/
CAN

15-8
Ref: HERNANDEZ

MONTERRUBIO Miguel

(11) UPTON Elizabeth
UNA/ON / CAN

(22) PLACKO Caroline
UTO/ON/ CAN

(11) UPTON Elizabeth
JUNA/ON / CAN

15-7
Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
CRA/QC/ CAN

(27) -BYE-

(6) WU Catherine
HHF / ON / CAN

(6) WU Catherine
HHF / ON / CAN

(6) WU Catherine
HHF / ON / CAN

(3) LIU Cynthia
OTT/ON/ CAN

15-4
Ref: HERNANDEZ
MONTERRUBIO Miguel

15-9
Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON /
CAN

(7) SABATINI Isabella Ravenne
TFC/ON/ CAN

(26) DRYBURGH Evangeline
PFC/ON/ CAN

(7) SABATINI Isabella Ravenne
[TFC/ON/ CAN

15-6
Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
CRA/QC/ CAN

(23) AGUENAOU Aida

(7) SABATINI Isabella Ravenne
TFC/ON/ CAN

15-4
Ref: HERNANDEZ

(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/ CAN

15-13

Ref: HERNANDEZ
MONTERRUBIO Miguel
\Video: BONTEMS Pierre-
Olivier CRA/QC/ CAN

MOU / QC / CAN MONTERRUBIO Miguel
(10) LIN Ashley
NYF/ON/ CAN
15-6
(10) LIN Ashley Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/
NYF / ON / CAN CAN
(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/ CAN
15-5
(15) HU Victoria Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
TFC/ON/ CAN CRA/QC/ CAN
(15) WANG Robin
[EFC /AB/ CAN
11 - 10
(18) WANG Robin Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/
EFC/AB/ CAN CAN
(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/ CAN
15-5
Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
(31) -BYE- CRA/QC/ CAN

(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/ CAN

(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC /AB/ CAN
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-

Table of 16

(1) CAO Ying
TFC/ON/ CAN

Seeding Tableau

View tableau from table of 16 v

Table of 8

(16) PARK Jaimie Lina

(1) CAO Ying
[rFC/ON/ CAN

Semi-Finals Finals

15-4
Ref: HERNANDEZ
MONTERRUBIO Miguel

TFC/ON/ CAN
15-12

Ref: POISSANT Tasha
USA

(9) FABRE Clemence

ESQ/QC/ CAN
15-14

Ref: POISSANT Tasha
USA

(8) WANG Michelle
LSF/BC/ CAN

(8) FABRE Clemence
ESQ/QC/ CAN

(1) CAO Ying
TFC /ON/ CAN
15-6

Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara

15 -6
Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara

15-8
Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara

(5) MAK Tinney
HHF / ON / CAN

(12) SONG Liliya Shu Xuan
HHF / ON / CAN

(5) MAK Tinney
HHF / ON / CAN

11 -3
Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara

15-2
Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara

(13) XIE Zoey
NYF / ON / CAN

15-8
Ref: HERNANDEZ
MONTERRUBIO Miguel

(4) LIN Annie
TFC/ON/ CAN

(1) LIN Annie
[rFc/oN/ CAN
15-12

Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara

CAN

(4) LIN Annie
TFC/ON/ CAN

(4) LIN Annie
[TFC/ON/ CAN
15-7

Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
CRA/QC/ CAN

8-7
Ref: POISSANT Tasha
USA
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(3) LIU Cynthia

OTT/ON/ CAN
(3) LIU Cynthia
OTT/ON/ CAN
15-5
Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/
CAN
(14) CHEN Jessie
NYF / ON / CAN
15-8

Ref: HERNANDEZ
MONTERRUBIO Miguel
(3) LIU Cynthia
OTT/ON/ CAN

15-4

Ref: HERNANDEZ
MONTERRUBIO Miguel

(11) UPTON Elizabeth
UNA/ON / CAN

15-7

Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
CRA/QC/ CAN

(6) WU Catherine

HHF / ON / CAN

15-9

Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/
CAN

(6) WU Catherine
HHF / ON / CAN

(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/ CAN

15 - 13

Ref: HERNANDEZ

MONTERRUBIO Miguel
ideo: BONTEMS Pierre-

Olivier CRA/QC/ CAN

(7) SABATINI Isabella Ravenne

TFC/ON/ CAN

15-6

Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier

CRA/QC/ CAN

(7) SABATINI Isabella Ravenne
[TFC /ON/ CAN

15-4

Ref: HERNANDEZ
MONTERRUBIO Miguel

(10) LIN Ashley

NYF / ON / CAN

15-6

Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/
(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/ CAN
15-5

Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
CRA/QC/ CAN

(15) WANG Robin

EFC/AB/ CAN

11 - 10

Ref: HO Fidelia UTO/ON/

CAN

(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/AB/ CAN
15-5
Ref: BONTEMS Pierre-Olivier
CRA/QC/ CAN

(2) FANG Sabrina

EFC/AB/ CAN

15-14
Ref: TAGGERSELL Cara
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Place

Event finished at 13:13

Name
FANG Sabrina

MAK Tinney
WU Catherine

SABATINI Isabella Ravenne

FABRE Clemence
WANG Michelle

LIN Ashley

UPTON Elizabeth
SONG Liliya Shu Xuan
PARK Jaimie Lina
WANG Robin

CHEN Jessie

XIE Zoey

SHEPTAK Gabrielle
HE Xiangxin (Grace)
HU Victoria

DUMA Annie Haiyue
HICKS Bronwen
PLACKO Caroline
AGUENAOU Aida
YANG Alice
BACCHUS Sara
DRYBURGH Evangeline
LIN Sophia

CAO Angel

GORMAN Kaitlin
BARRY Sarah-Maude
SHI QIN LING

SHIN Joy (Jiyeong)

‘ Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE Final Results

Club(s)
EFC

HHF
HHF
TFC
ESQ
LSF
NYF
UNA
HHF
TFC
EFC
NYF
NYF
EFC
HHF
TFC
EFC
EFC
uTo
MOU
EFC
MGB
PFC
GDF
GDF
DAM
GAD
CFA
DAM

Region
AB

ON
ON
ON
QC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
AB
AB
ON
QC
AB
MB
ON
AB
AB
NB
QC
ON
NB

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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